1
The connection you can count on
TRADE RANGE
P: 02 8805 0000     E: sales@preformed.com.au
ABOUT PLP AUSTRALIA
Preformed Line Products  Australia is part
of the global PLP group of companies. The

 E
arthing
Part Number Composition Standard
D-EARTHRITE Bentonite, Gypsum,
Sodium Sulphate N/A
D-EARTH5050 Bentonite, Gypsum Conforms to
AS2239
Earthing Enhancement Compounds
Features:
• �Stable, high conductivity providing long term low ground resistance.
• High expansion, low shrink characteristics.
• Non-toxic, non-corrosive.
Installation: Apply as a dry mix or pourable slurry. Dry mix will yield a
volume of approximately 0.0176m3 (roughly 57 bags to the cubic metre).
Slurry will yield a volume of approximately 0.030m3 when mixed with 20 to
25 litres of water (roughly 33 bags to the cubic metre).
Packaging: 20kg non-tear, plastic lined bags.
Part Number
D-ERB1
D-ERB3
Connection Boxes
Boxes ERB1 and ERB3 feature hinged inspection lids & cable entry holes
on the sides. Both boxes provide ample space for conductors and clamps.
Part Number Description
D-C70
Bonding Cable: 70mm2
1 sec Short Current Rating: 5kA
Weldable Lug Dia: 12mm
Terminal Thread: M10
Thread Depth: 20mm
Cable Length: 3m
Earthing Bond
For Commercial Earthing Installations
The earthing bond system provides an earth connection welded to the
steel reinforcement, thus offering a virtually indestructible, stable and
low resistance path to earth soil. Other sizes available upon request.
P: 02 8805 0000     E: sales@preformed.com.au
Service Strain Clamps
BCST Series are a bolted type service strain and suspension clamp.
Features:
• Glass reinforced nylon clamping block.
• Blocks are spring loaded for ease of cable insertion.
• Available in galvanised steel or glass reinforced nylon straps.
• Available in open hook or closed eye.
• M10 stainless steel fasteners.
• UV stabilised.
Part Number
Conductor
Construction
mm²
Length
mm
BCST-2025-3G 2 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-2025-3GA 2 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-2025-3P 2 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-2025-3PA 2 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-4035-3P 4 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-4035-3PA 4 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-4035-3G 4 x (10 - 35) 170
BCST-4035-3GA 4 x (10 - 35) 170
G = Galvanised Strap
GA = Galvanised Strap (closed eye)
P = Glass-Filled Nylon Strap
PA = Glass-Filled Nylon Strap (closed eye)
11